PORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Origon T	ust Deed Series. COPYRIGHT Issue	
03-	13-95P03:43 RCVD	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY	BENEFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUC	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersign that certain trust deed dated October 5 and Anita Kathleen Lapeyre, Husband	19.89 executed and deli	vered by Glenn W111110 Lapeyre
Mountain Title Company of Klamath	County	trustee, in which
Dan D. McAuliffe & Josephine McAulif on October 6	fe, Husband and Wife,	is the beneficiary, recorded
ment/microfilm/reception No	ndicate which) of the Mortga	ge Records of
County, Oregon, and conveying real property in s	aid county described as follow	ws:
		accimment.
As set out on Exhibit "A" on the	e reverse side of this	, assignment,
	MOUNT	AIN TITLE COMPANY, As has recorded the ant by request as an accommodation only,
	and her	e not examined it for regularity and surrisency
	「26月」)が変形了HILE or es 1 Primary Primary that m	to its effect upon the title to any real property ay be described therein.
	1. State Provide the second s	-
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	Nora Stan	field
hereinafter called a	issignee, and assignee s neirs,	personal representatives, successore une
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and und therein described or referred to, with the interest	er said trust deed, together thereon, and all rights and	with the notes, moneys and congations benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
under said trust deed		
The undersigned hereby covenants to and	with said assignee that the	undersigned is the beneficiary or bene- der of the beneficial interest therein and
ficiary's successor in interest under said trust de has the right to sell, transfer and assign the sam	e and the note or other obli	gation secured thereby, and that there is
now unpaid on the obligations secured by said to	ust deed the sum of not less	than \$ 1,000.00 with interest
thereon from <u>December 7</u> , 19.9 In construing this instrument and whenev	er the context hereof so requ	ires the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersign	ed has hereunto executed this	document; if the undersigned is a corpo-
ration, it has caused its corporate name to be si authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Di	gned and its corporate seal i rectors.	o be arrived hereunto by an onicer dury
Autonized infieranto by order actio Pointer i	al 1.711 la angele	
tistite est and the site		IEL DAVID McAULIFFE aka
DATED: March 13	DAN D. MCAULI	
	By Agra	Starful allusing hep.
		leid, Personal Representative
[If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal]		
[If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of canowledgment opposite.]	STATE OF OREGON.)
STATE OF OREGON, County of	County of Klamath) ss. 1
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was ackno	wledged before me on March 13 .
,19, by	- Personal Kepre	esentative
	of The Estate of	Danield David McAuliffe, aka
	Dan D. McAulin	bus k
Notary Public for Oregon		CAROL A ECCULOSEA
(SEAL) My commission expires:	My commission expires: No	
druce constituent de		NY CHRESSON FIPTIE ADD 11 1987
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of
by Beneficiary		I certify that the within instrument
Estate of Danield David McAuliffe		was received for record on thelary
aka Dan D. McAuliffe Assignor		to'clockN, and recorded
to	idon't use this space: reserved	in book/reei/volume No on page or as tee/file/instru-
Nora Stanfield	FOR RESORDING	ment/microtilin/reception No.
Assignee	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgager of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Mountain Title Company - Coll 21983		·
222 South 6th Street	1	HANG TITLE
<u>Klemeth</u> Falls OR 97601		ByDeputy
	1	

,* . THEFT IN AT SOME TO TRAINING AN ASAIDING YE AND THEFT TO THE MAD

Animed Based Light INCOME VELIDETENSE YS & 13 1

11125621

- alan arasal. A to see the strand read of a galadian of each of alan handlessfrom all (1). Management (1). The straight of the straight for the last balance of the straight os straight of the straight of t ella particularia e anticaria e anticaria e a constructiva e a constructiva e a constructiva e a constructiva e arrent of Klungth Courty and Mile, Husband and Mile, a 39 a balarette tunk No. 189 a 39 a balarette tunk No. 189 vienen eine andere in an andere verschieften einer ein findicate which of the Mortfells Rounds of Slances. and the private in each county described as follows.

thermiless stat to the survey of this assignment;

BE LONGER AND A CHARGE STREET, BUTTON MALE STREET, ST STREET, STRE Alexandre and the second s

EXHIBIT "A" CLEADED BY LASS OF YEST SALE LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Sore Councield Parcel 1

a to the second second state and second state of the second second second second second second second second s Lot 4 or Northwest quarter of Southwest quarter, the Southwest quarter of the Northwest quarter, the West half of Northwest quarter of Northwest quarter of Section 14 in Township 41 South Parge 10 Fact of the William 14 in Township 41 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPTING from said Lot 4 (MW1/4SW1/4) the following described parcel of land:

and the state of the

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 4; thence Westerly along the South line of said Lot 4 a distance of 417.2 feet; thence North at right angles to said South line a distance of 208.6 feet; thence East parallel to said South line of Lot 4 a distance of 417.2 feet more or less to the Easterly side of Lot 4; thence Southerly along the Easterly side of said Lot 4; a distance of 208.6 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 4110 01400 00300

Parcel 2:

A tract of land located in the NE1/4NE1/4 of Section 15; Township 41 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and more particularly described as estation in transferra 1995 A. Jacob Kranikali 1997 Second Roger Conduction follows:

Beginning at an iron pin set on the North-South Section line common to Sections 14 and 15, which is 1320 feet North of U.S.G.L.O. East 1/4 corner of Section 15, Township 41 South, LAIS Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, marked by a 1 1/4" And Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, marked by a 1 1/4" I feet to an iron pin set on said section line; thence South 20 degrees 23' West a distance of 1060.9 feet to an iron 20 degrees 23' West a distance of 369.5 feet more or less to the point of beginning. common to Sections 14 and 15, which is 1320 feet North of

> THE DOLL THE 22783878 2084 22783878 2084 200160 208 808

> > No. CARGE CARGE AN

A STREET

was received in herend on the bobicon has a Man doubto nuest a north a second north and

	OREGON:		50 VI	A NA 6	ATH S	SS.
	ANTONI	COUNTY	UP M	THAT ARE	FT T T	
OTINE ON	<i></i>					

• •	Mounta	tin Title Co	M., and duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M95</u>
Filed for record at reque	A.D., 19_95at	2.43 Q CIUCK		
of <u>March</u>	ofMort	gagesONT	Bernetha G. Letsch, C	ounty Clerk
		By Jup	the truty	£

. AUXILIA - F

day

13th___

the